SPECIFICATION SHEET
Speci�cation Sheet | Page 1 of 2 www.epson.com/pos
Engineered for reliability — proven robust enclosure and long
component lives; backed by a 2-year limited warranty
mPOS and PC-POS support — compatible with mobile devices
and traditional POS systems
Two-color printing — highlight order exceptions with black and red
for clear identification

service plan. Return for Repair extended service plan must be purchased within 90 days of product purchase. See individual service plan for details.
See the latest innovations from Epson Business Solutions at www.epson.com/forbusiness
Ordering Information
Printer Model  Interface Power Supply Color Part Number
TM-U220IIA Parallel Included EDG C31CL26A9961
TM-U220IIA USB Included EDG C31CL26A9971
TM-U220IIA Ethernet Included EDG C31CL26A9981
TM-U220IIA Serial Included EDG C31CL26A9991
TM-U220IIB Serial Included EDG C31CL27002
TM-U220IIB Ethernet Included EDG C31CL27032
TM-U220IIB Ethernet (DHCP) Included EDG C31CL27A9962
TM-U220IIB Parallel Included EDG C31CL27A9972
TM-U220IIB Wireless Included EDG C31CL27A9981
TM-U220IIB USB Included EDG C31CL27A9992
TM-U220IID Serial Included EDG C31CL28002
TM-U220IID USB Included EDG C31CL28022
TM-U220IID Parallel Included EDG C31CL28A9971
TM-U220IID Serial Included ECW C31CL28A9981
TM-U220IID Ethernet Included EDG C31CL28A9991
Accessories
Power Supply Cover (OT-BX220)   C32C814612
Wall-Hanging Bracket (WH-10)   C32C845040
Wireless USB Adapter (OT-WL06)   C32C891321